DEPTH DEVIATION FOOTAGE FEET OF

IN DEGREES INTERVAL DEVIATION
18015 16 1/2 64 18.18
18076 17 3/4 61 18.60
18137 18 61 18.85
18199 18 1/2 62 19.67
18261 18 1/2 62 19.67
18334 19 73 23.77
18387 20 53 18.13
18450 20 63 21.55
18510 21 60 21.55
18574 21 64 22.94
18574 718.63
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SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME THIS 027%
DAY OF APRIL, 1980.

~

72 ’ ' % _
MARIANNE P. PEARCE ///&MM ! %&'&C -

NOTARY PUBLIC Notary Public
MIDLAND COUNTY, TEXAS Marianne Pearce
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1-26-84

Midland County, Texas



